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TEAM RECORD SEEDING
Fred’s Coffee
H&R Block
Robbie’s Hot Dogs
SP4D

The Red Sox

Vipers

Winning Team Listed in Red

Wednesday 5/13/2009

Reed 6:15pm H&R Block at Vipers
Rummels 6:15pm Robbie’s Hot Dogs at Fred’s Coffee
7:30pm Red Sox at SP4D
Friday 5/15/2009
Reed 6:15pm Fred’s Coffee at Red Sox
Rummels 6:15pm SP4D at H&R Block
7:30pm Vipers at Robbie’s Hot Dogs
Wednesday 5/20/2009
Reed 6:15pm Robbie’s Hot Dogs at SP4D
Rummels 6:15pm H&R Block at Red Sox
7:30pm Vipers at Fred’s Coffee
Friday 5/22/2009
Reed 6:15pm Red Sox at Robbie’s Hot Dogs
Rummels 6:15pm SP4D at Vipers
7:30pm Fred’s Coffee at H&R Block
Wednesday 5/27/2009
Reed 6:15pm SP4D at Fred’s Coffee
Rummels 6:15pm Vipers at Red Sox
7:30pm Robbie’s Hot Dogs at H&R Block



Friday 5/29/2009
Reed 6:15pm
Rummels 6:15pm

7:30pm

Wednesday 6/3/2009
Reed 6:15pm
Rummels 6:15pm

7:30pm

Friday 6/5/2009
Reed 6:15pm

Wednesday 6/10/2009
Rummels 6:15pm

7:30pm

Friday 6/12/2009
Reed 6:15pm
Rummels 6:15pm

7:30pm

Wednesday 6/17/2009
Herlihy 6:15pm
Rummels 6:15pm

7:30pm

Friday 6/19/2009
Reed 6:15pm

Wednesday 6/24/2009
Rummels 6:15pm

7:30pm

Friday 6/26/2009
Reed 6:15pm

Wednesday 7/1/2009
Rummels 6:15pm

7:30pm

Wednesday 7/8/2009
Herlihy 6:15pm
Rummels 6:15pm

7:30pm

Vipers
Fred’s Coffee
SP4D

Red Sox
H&R Block
Robbie’s Hot Dogs

Fred’s Coffee

Red Sox
SP4D

Vipers
Robbie’s Hot Dogs
H&R Block

Red Sox
Fred’s Coffee
H&R Block

H&R Block

SP4D
Robbie’s Hot Dogs

Fred’s Coffee

Vipers
Red Sox

Robbie’s Hot Dogs
Vipers
H&R Block
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H&R Block
Robbie’s Hot Dogs
Red Sox

Fred’s Coffee
SP4D
Vipers

Vipers

H&R Block
Robbie’s Hot Dogs

SP4D
Red Sox
Fred’s Coffee

Vipers
SP4D
Robbie’s Hot Dogs

Vipers

H&R Block
Fred’s Coffee

Red Sox

Robbie’s Hot Dogs
SP4D

SP4D
Fred’s Coffee
Red Sox



Friday 7/10/2009
Herlihy 6:15pm
Rummels 6:15pm

7:30pm

Wednesday 7/15/2009
Herlihy 6:15pm
Rummels 6:15pm

7:30pm

Friday 7/17/2009
Reed 6:15pm

Wednesday 7/22/2009
Rummels 6:15pm

7:30pm

Friday 7/24/2009
Herlihy 6:15pm
Rummels 6:15pm

7:30pm

Wednesday 7/29/2009
Herlihy 6:15pm
Rummels 6:15pm

7:30pm

Friday 7/31/2009
Reed 6:15pm

Wednesday 8/5/2009
Rummels 6:15pm

7:30pm

Friday 8/7/2009
Reed 6:15pm

Wednesday 8/12/2009
Rummels 6:15pm

7:30pm

Fred’s Coffee
SP4D
Red Sox

Robbie’s Hot Dogs
Vipers
SP4D

Fred’s Coffee

SP4D
Vipers

Red Sox
Robbie’s Hot Dogs
H&R Block

Fred’s Coffee
Red Sox
SP4D

Robbie’s Hot Dogs

H&R Block
Vipers

H&R Block

Fred’s Coffee
Red Sox
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H&R Block
Vipers
Robbie’s Hot Dogs

H&R Block
Red Sox
Fred’s Coffee

Robbie’s Hot Dogs

Red Sox
H&R Block

Fred’s Coffee
Vipers
SP4D

Vipers
H&R Block
Robbie’s Hot Dogs

Red Sox

Fred’s Coffee
SP4D

Robbie’s Hot Dogs

SP4D
Vipers

Tentative date for playoffs: August 21 - 23



